Efficiency
HIGH SCHOOL PK TRACK C
#MLS: A11554316
$1500

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/03/20

Miami, FL 33127
123 NW 59th St, #C
37 m?

-7-

1935

1

1

1 Bedroom apartment with bathroom. Spacious bedroom for your comfort separated from kitchen and
bathroom. Its a MUST SEE. Schedule to see property TODAY.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



